
  ,  7 (   ):
       
      
.     ,
        
.         
     .   
     .  
      10.8 ., 
    10.73,     8.4,
  7 .,      4
         
       . 
 ,  ,   6
.      . 
  ,  ,   
      . 

     

      
        
      .  
       
         
  .  ,  ,
 40-50 .     
         
   .      ,
 ,   , , 

 ,  ,  , 
  ,       
  .  ,    ,
,     ,
   40-50 .  
           
 . 

        
        

      .
   ,     ,
        
   .  ,  , ,
  ,     
   .         
 ,        . 
          
.  ,  ,   , 
 ,    ,    
           .
        
          
    .  
        .
     ,    
,   ,   
     . 
    ,     ,
  ,    , , 

()     .  -
     ,  , 
         ,   ,
  ,       .
    ,   
     .  

     

       
       
   .   
  (45),  
(35)      
  .      
,     
       .  
       (36)
        
       
.      
       
        
     (22) 
  .      
    .

     100  

      
            
      .  
    ,
   ,   
    .   
       ,
      100 
  .  

,  8  20248 www.ntnews.com

10.8.l 3

             

l    ,  , 
       

l          
l      
l        
l         
l       

          

            
      

.. 
 ...

 .     ,
  ,     ,  ,
       
    .  
        
    . ,  ,
        
    ,   
 .        
     . 
        
      .
    
     
   .    
    ,   
        . 

    

      
  ,   
.  ,    ,  
     
    . ,
    ,  ,   
 ,    ,   
       .
  ,   ,    ,
         
       .
 ,   , ,   
,    ,      ,
    
,    ,    
   . 

     
      

         
.  ,     
      .  
  ,    
   .     
   .   
         
       .
     
    ,    
     . ,  
       
        
. ,    
      
  .      
       
    .   
       
   .     
        .
         
      .

      

       
        
,   ,  , 
 ,     
        .
 ,    
  .    
       
48   . 

      

    
      
  ,  7 (  

):         
      
         
.       
     , 
 ,      
        
  .      
       

  ,     
    ,    
 ,       
  .   ,   
     
        
     . 
  ..   
        
       . 
       
        
  .

          

   
                 

  ,  7 (  
):      
        
         
.    2000 
    .  
   315  
 ,      
    55    
  .   260 
 .    476 
163,    838  413, 
  285
 82, 
  395
 208
  
 
    

.     
       .  
       
   . 
      
    .  
      
       
  .      
      
 .      
       
           
.    
     .  
 10,847    
   , 
  8,848    .
          
   .

    

    (   ) 
  6  7   
       2,400 941 1,674
       8,129 7,633 5,016
   0,847 8,848 6,897

 ,  7(    
) :       
      
        . , 
     40   42
    .    
       
    .   
       
       
 .       - 
       
   .    
 .50    
   .    
       ‘ 

 ’        
     .    
          . 

 ..  

 ,     
 40      42
     .   
      
     . 283 
       278  
   .   
  230    226  
 .    

       685
       9 
  674     . 

-     

     - 1010
   .    
  .2,203  . ,
   .2,183  
 . 100    .2
     .   
   283     
278    .  278
 111.2    .2203
  .2,44,973 .  
    .2183 
.2,42,749  .

      

      
       
 607    . ,
    24   
583     .  
   576     
 . 

    

      
 ,       
        
.        
   63  , 
     .  
       
       . 

l     
l ,    
l       
l       
l     
l        
l        

  .. 
   

 .
, 
  
 .    
  
.      
    
   .     
    .  283
    278   
  .   
     . 

-    ,  ,
  ,    

   
 132 
   
   
   
. 
   
   130    
.      
  .   
    , 
  .  
      
?     ?.

-   ,   

     100
 68.5   

 !

  ..
            

 .      ,   
.        .  
         . 
          . 

-  ,    ,    

l  2000   
l       
l       
l      

     
  

     
  ,  7 (  

):      
       
           
    .    
   ..      
     .

        
   . ,  12 
       
        
.   . 
      
     . 

   
   
     
 

,  7
(  
): 
  
  

   
       
       
.      
       
    
.        
      .
     
       
 .     
      
    .    
     
      
 .        
      
.     
,  -       
     . 
     
    ,    
    ,
         
      .

  . G/E.29/Tr/ 

Tender Notice/03/2024-25 

: 06-05-2024
     
   
//  -
 .
..:01,  .: GTL-TRD-29-eTN-

04-2024-25  :  -
, ,  , 
    
-OHE  .  
: . 6,55,11,427/-, :
. 4,77,600/-.
..:02, .: GTL-TRD-29-eTN-05-

2024-25  :  - 
    
,  : . 76,03,472/-
, : . 1,52,100/-
   :
29-05-2024 15.00 .  
:   
 www.ireps.gov.in  
 .
     
http://www.ireps.gov.in  .
    
.
   , ,


. NW/148/WIII/Tender Notice/

2024-25 : 07-05-2024
   www.ireps.gov.in
 .
..01,  . T-202425-3-014,
: Sr.DEN/Co-Ord,  :
 (02)    (J)
    (02 ) 
   (01 )  
 &   
.  : . 824927.19,
: .16500.00,  
: . 0,  :  
.
..01,  . T-202425-3-014,
   (50   
):    . 50.00 
   .  
   . 
  31-05-2024 15.00 
.

Sr. DEN//
Ôá<ŠT|Ÿ] fÉ+&ƒsÁT “‹+<óŠq\T/$es�\ 
¿ÃdŸ+ eT]jáTT fÉ+&ƒsÁT &†Å£”«yîT+³¢

&êHŽýË&�+>´ ¿ÃdŸ+ yîuÙ™dÕ{Ù
www.ireps.gov.in ýñ<‘

https:// www.scr.indianrailways.

gov.in <Š]ô+#á+&�.

<Š¿ìŒD eT<óŠ« ÂsÕýñÇ

..       
www.scr.indianrailways.gov.in  .

.. 1,  . B/E.29/I/EGS/06/24-25,

: 06.05.2024,  : BZA  
    
    ()
.   : . 4,42,09,700/-
,  / : . 3,71,100/-,
   : , 
: 04 ,  : 30.05.2024 

.. 1,  . E-02-ZONE-CPOH-

RYP-2024,  :  -
01.07.2024  30.06.2025 
 CPOH/RYP & ZTMD/RYP 
,    
.    .
  : . 28,00,000.00/-,
: . 56,000.00/-, 
 : 12 () (30.06.2025
),  : 28.05.2024

  .
3-CWMLGDS-ET-2024-25

: 24.04.2024

 -  . 
Dy.CE/CPOH/RYP/2024-25/02

:06-05-2024

    
     
 : 28.05.2024 15.00 
 - .

 -  .
B/E. EGS/04/2024-25
: 06-05-2024

     
     
15.00 .  - .

     
/    
   "www.ireps.gov.in"

 .

   (), 


   
TM, CPOH, 

  "www.ireps.gov.in" .

  "www.ireps.gov.in" .

     
/   
   
"www.ireps.gov.in" 
.


